
MEN’S 181.0 RESULTS

Men’s 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 181.0 325.0 0

2 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 180.1 315.0 0

3 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 305.0 0

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 178.8 275.0 0

5 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 179.8 275.0 0

6 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 180.4 275.0 0

7 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 174.8 265.0 0

8 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.8 265.0 0

9 Ares Meis Maize South High School 178.0 250.0 0

10 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 240.0 0

11 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 178.1 235.0 0

12 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 235.0 0

13 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 180.9 235.0 0

14 Brayden Pappas Eisenhower high school 175.1 230.0 0

15 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 179.3 230.0 0

16 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 175.5 225.0 0

17 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 178.8 215.0 0

18 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 179.0 210.0 0

19 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 176.0 205.0 0

20 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 195.0 0

21 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 177.8 195.0 0

22 Roman Byers Piper High School 179.0 195.0 0

23 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 180.6 195.0 0

24 Conner Musil Piper High School 174.8 185.0 0

25 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 175.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Avery Williams Piper High School 178.9 170.0 0

27 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.6 160.0 0

28 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 150.0 0

29 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 181.0 150.0 0

30 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 179.8 85.0 0

31 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

32 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 181.0 0 0

Men’s 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 178.8 465.0 0

2 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 180.1 435.0 0

3 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 425.0 0

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 180.4 415.0 0

5 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 181.0 405.0 0

6 Brayden Pappas Eisenhower high school 175.1 390.0 0

7 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 178.1 390.0 0

8 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 180.9 390.0 0

9 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 175.0 380.0 0

10 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 178.8 380.0 0

11 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 175.5 375.0 0

12 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 179.8 375.0 0

13 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.8 365.0 0

14 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 174.8 360.0 0

15 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 179.3 350.0 0

16 Conner Musil Piper High School 174.8 345.0 0

17 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 315.0 0

18 Ares Meis Maize South High School 178.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 305.0 0

20 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 177.8 300.0 0

21 Roman Byers Piper High School 179.0 300.0 0

22 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 300.0 0

23 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.6 300.0 0

24 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 180.6 300.0 0

25 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 176.0 290.0 0

26 Avery Williams Piper High School 178.9 290.0 0

27 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 175.8 285.0 0

28 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 179.0 275.0 0

29 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 181.0 275.0 0

30 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 179.8 225.0 0

31 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 0 0

32 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 181.0 0 0

Men’s 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 178.8 325.0 0

2 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.8 305.0 0

3 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 180.1 295.0 0

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 180.4 295.0 0

5 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 295.0 0

6 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 175.0 275.0 0

7 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 174.8 270.0 0

8 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 181.0 250.0 0

9 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 178.8 245.0 0

10 Brayden Pappas Eisenhower high school 175.1 240.0 0

11 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 180.9 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 225.0 0

13 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 175.8 215.0 0

14 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 178.1 215.0 0

15 Conner Musil Piper High School 174.8 210.0 0

16 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 175.5 210.0 0

17 Ares Meis Maize South High School 178.0 210.0 0

18 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 180.6 205.0 0

19 Roman Byers Piper High School 179.0 200.0 0

20 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 179.3 200.0 0

21 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.6 200.0 0

22 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 181.0 200.0 0

23 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 179.8 195.0 0

24 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 190.0 0

25 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 176.0 185.0 0

26 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 179.0 185.0 0

27 Avery Williams Piper High School 178.9 175.0 0

28 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 177.8 170.0 0

29 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 179.8 120.0 0

30 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 0 0

31 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 0 0

32 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 181.0 0 0

Men’s 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 178.8 1065.0 10

2 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 180.1 1045.0 8

3 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 181.0 1025.0 6

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 180.4 985.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 181.0 980.0 2

6 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 179.8 935.0 1

7 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 174.8 895.0 0

8 Brayden Pappas Eisenhower high school 175.1 860.0 0

9 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 180.9 860.0 0

10 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 179.8 845.0 0

11 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 178.1 840.0 0

12 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 178.8 840.0 0

13 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 175.5 810.0 0

14 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 179.3 780.0 0

15 Ares Meis Maize South High School 178.0 775.0 0

16 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 765.0 0

17 Conner Musil Piper High School 174.8 740.0 0

18 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 180.6 700.0 0

19 Roman Byers Piper High School 179.0 695.0 0

20 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 175.8 685.0 0

21 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 176.0 680.0 0

22 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 179.0 670.0 0

23 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 177.8 665.0 0

24 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.6 660.0 0

25 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 175.0 655.0 0

26 James Pugh Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 640.0 0

27 Avery Williams Piper High School 178.9 635.0 0

28 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 181.0 625.0 0

29 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 510.0 0

30 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 179.8 430.0 0

31 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 240.0 0

32 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 181.0 0 0


